ORMEC Systems Corp. | 19 Linden Park | Rochester, NY  14625  | phone (585) 385-3520 |www.ormec.com
SMLC System
SMLC System Overview
         ServoDrives
Integrated Control Hardware
           I/O Solutions
Controller
     FireWire Cables

 Standard Ethernet ports support
Modbus TCP/IP or Ethernet/IP.
ORDERING GUIDE
SMLC Model 30, 80 & 160 Motion Controllers
SMLC - - - 0
0 No Fieldbus adapter
PM Profibus Master
30 SMLC Model 30, 115/230 VAC,
3 axis unit , two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet,
three RS-232 interfaces and
one PC104+ expansion slot.
80 SMLC Model 80, 115/230 VAC,
8 axis unit, two Firewire ports
(IEEE 1394b), two Ethernet
three RS-232 interfaces
and one PC104+ expansion slot.
160 SMLC Model 160, 115/230 VAC,
16 axis unit, two FireWire ports
(IEEE 1394b),two Ethernet
four RS-232 interfaces
and two PC104+ expansion slots.
             SMLC 30 and SMLC 80                                  SMLC 160
SMLC 160
Mounting hole .210 [5.3] dia.
Use 10-32 or M5 machine